

Department of Industries & Commerce Government of Kerala



December 7 to 12, 2024 Marine Drive Ground, Kochi, Kerala



National Bamboo Mission ala St

Bamboo Mission



Directorate of Industries & Commerce



Kerala Bureau of Industrial Promotion The 21st edition of 'Kerala Bamboo Fest', a National Event for the promotion of Bamboo sector is scheduled to be held from December 7 to 12, 2024 at Marine Drive Ground, Kochi, Kerala. On behalf of Department of Industries & Commerce, Government of Kerala, the Fest is organised by Kerala State Bamboo Mission (KSBM) and Kerala Bureau of Industrial Promotion (KBIP) in association with National Bamboo Mission, Government of India.

The Kerala Bamboo Fest is a platform to display the creative talents of Bamboo Artisans/ Craftsmen from different parts of our Country. Stalls will be allotted to Artisans, Craftsmen, SHGs, NGOs, Private Enterprises, Government Departments & Institutions, Machinery Suppliers and Research Organisations engaged in the Bamboo Sector.

The success of the previous editions have inspired Kerala State Bamboo Mission to organise a more comprehensive and spectacular event this year. The Fest will showcase the works of Bamboo craftsmen, public & private agencies and institutions in the Bamboo sector of the Country. The Fest is a one of its kind opportunity for the Bamboo Artisans/ Craftsmen to reach out and enjoy a valuable interaction with peers in the industry.





Air Conditioned Display Facility

Kerala State Bamboo Mission (KSBM) will allot 1 Stall (2M x 2M), free of cost to the Artisans/Craftsmen (inside & outside State), Machinery Suppliers, Government Agencies, Research Institutions engaged in Bamboo Sector from all over the country. Additional Stalls will be provided at the rate of **Rs.4000/- + GST per Stall.**

Entrepreneurs & Private organisations can avail the Stalls on payment basis (Rs.4000/- + GST per Stall).

Artisans/Craftsmen recommended through State Bamboo Missions will be provided food & accommodation, local conveyance (night) during the Event days.

Registration for Exhibitors from Kerala

The Artisans/Craftsmen has to submit the online registration form available in the official website **www.kerala bamboomission.org** on or before November 23, 2024.

Bamboo Artisans/Craftsmen from other States

The duly filled Registration Form along with the copy of Artisan ID card recommended by the respective State Bamboo Missions to be submitted to Kerala State Bamboo Mission on or before November 20, 2024.



Department of Industries & Commerce Government of Kerala

Kerala State Bamboo Mission

C

C

(Kerala Bureau of Industrial Promotion) 2, Vidhya Nagar, Opposite Police Ground, Thycaud P.O., Thiruvananthapuram - 695 014, Kerala. **1 91 471 2321882, 2322883** ⊠ info@keralabamboomission.org

@www.keralabamboomission.org

www.kbip.org



Missi

(3

20*Ec BOO





K-bib Kerala Bureau

ສາມວະສົມ3 ຄາຍແດ້ວ່

2



1

KERALA BAMBOO FEST